
B.—l [Pt. 1111.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1927-1 928

THE
PUBLIC
DEBT
OF
NEW
ZEALAND.

STATEMENT
OF

SECURITIES
CHARGED
ON
THE

PUBLIC
REVENUES

OF
NEW
ZEALAND
AND

OUTSTANDING
ON
31st

MARCH, 1928—continued.
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Amount
outstanding.

Date
of

Inception
of

Loans
for

Annual
Charge.

Purposes
of

Repayment

I

I

i.

,,

,

of
the

Public
Debt
Act,

1925.

>

i

fi

t

Appropriate
Account
and
Authorizing
Act.

|

Due
ware.

o
cc

iiemarits.

Act.

1

Account.

Details.

I

S
S

Amount.

When
payable.

Amount.
j

Year
ended

£

£

£

s.
d.

£

%

£

Brought
forward

..

..

202,988,154
166,139,715

202,988,153
6

1

..

164,980,791
..

..
8,915,046

SEPARATE
ACCOUNTS
—continued.

War
Expenses

Account
—continued.

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1908
—continued.

Public
Revenues

Amendment
Act,

1914,
1,935,164*
..

1,935,164
8

2

31
Mar.,

1959+....

..

95,919
1

June
and
1

Dec.
*

Balance
of

£2,067,411,
Im-

sec.
8

(War
Expenses)

perial
Government

Advances

D
lr
T
,

,

j

,
,

,
ln
,

K
C

7,587,4741
..

7,587,473
18
6

31
Mar.,

1959f
..

..

..

376,085
1

June
„

1

Dec.

funded
in
terms
of

sec.
8,

Public
Revenues

Amendment
Act,into

,

f2,090,
000
0

0

1

Feb.,
1929
\„

nQ
,

7
-
n

,

1Mar
,

q9(;
f4

83,600
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

FinanceAct,
1922.

Details
of

sec.
5

(War
Expenses)

j

2,093,7
O
0

..

j

3,750
0

0§

1

Feb.!
1929
/

2
'°
93

'

750
31
Mar.,

1925

150
j

Keb

.
„

"
1

Aug.

original
loan

asfunded
shown

in
B.-l
[Pt.
II],

1921-22.

f

50
0

0

1

Aug.,
1927

~)

f
5J

..

Unpresented.

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917,
and

|

555,300
0

0

1

Feb.,
1929

4

22,212
1

Feb.
and
1

Aug.
■)•

Approximately.

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917

|

13,000
0

0

1

Aug.,
1931

6

780
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

(No.
2)

5,345,780..<1

137,530
0

0

15
Aug.,

1933
i>5,345,780
31
Mar.,

1925
{

5J

7,220
15

Feb.
„

15
Aug.

<

|

103,535
0

0||

15
Nov.,

1938

4£

4,659
15

May
„

15
Nov.

I

4,515,065
0

0

15
Nov.,

1938

4£

203,177
15

May
„

15
Nov.

Finance
Act,

1917,
sec.

68

21,300
0

0

15
Nov.,

1927

5

..

..

Unpresented.

4,521,0381f
..

i

4,521,038
7

1

31
Mar.,

1959f
....

224,092
1

June
and
1

Dec.

f

25,810
0

0

15
Nov.,

1927

f5

..

Unpresented.

79,390
0

0

1

Sept.,
1930

I

4J

3,573
1

Mar.
and
1

Sept.

{Balance
of

£8,105,992,
Im-

!

900
0

0

15
Feb.,

1932
j

5J

47
15

Feb.
„

15
Aug.

perial
Government

Ad-

New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

12,750,019
..

°

°

Ug
-'}nS

r
12,750,01!)

31
Mar.,

1925
\

49
'

92
*

*eb.
„

15
Aug.

vancesfunded
in
terms
of

2,810
0

0

15
Nov.,

1938
'

'

j

3

84

15
May
„

15
Nov.

sec.
8,

Finance
Act,

1922.

9,941,019
0

0

15
Nov.,

1938

j

4£

447,346
15

May
„

15
Nov.

Details
of

original
loan
as

73,850
0

0

1

Sept.,
1941

|

5

3,693
1
Mar.

,,

1

Sept.

funded
shown
in
B.-l
[Pt.

1,675,230
0

0

1

Sept.,
1941
J

87,950
1

Mar.
„

1

Sept.

II],
1921-22.

f

2,450
0

0

15
Aug.,

1933
1

f
5J

129
15

Feb.
,,

15
Aug.
§

Issued
to

cover
expensesof

(Available
for

Death
Duties)

..
377,980

..371,430
0

0

15
Nov.,

1938
V

377,980
31
Mar.,

1925
4J

16,714
15

May
„

15
Nov.

redemption.

(

4,100
0

0

1

Sept.,
1941
j

i

5J

215
1

Mar.
,,

1

Sept.
||

Issued
to

cover
expensesof

raising
loans.

New
Zealand
Consolidated
Stock,

510,992
..

(

510,992
31

Mar.,
1925

25
'°°°

}

H
Balance
of

£4,830,000,
Im-

1935/45

I

10,991
13
3
1|

1

July,
1945
/

'

\5

550
1

Jan.
„

1

July.

perial
Government
Ad-

vancesfunded
in
terms
of

Total
War

Expenses
Account

..71,970,636

sec.
8,

Finance
Act,

1922.

Details
of

original
loan
as

Carried
forward

..

..

238,110,351
238,110,351

238,110,350
13
1..186,059,312....10,568,169

funded
shown
in
B.
-l

[Pt.

1

II],
1921-22.
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