PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1927-1928.

STATEMENT OF SECURITIES CHARGED ON THE PUBLIC REVENUES OF NEW ZEALAND AND OUTSTANDING ON 31ST MARCH, 1928—continued.

THE PUBLIC DEBT OF NEW ZEALAND.

		Amount outstanding.	nding.			Date of Incep Purposes of	Date of Inception of Loans for Purposes of Repayment		<b>∀</b> nua <b>∀</b>	Annual Charge.	
Appropriate Account and Authorizing Act.				Due Date.	ite.	of the Public	Debt Act, 1925.	to tse			Remarka.
	Act.	Account.	Details.			Amount.	Year ended	Rate notal	Amount.	When payable.	
Brought forward	£ 202,988,154	£ 166,139,715 202,988,153	£ s. d. 202,988,153 6 1	:	A_	£ 164,980,791	:	<b>%</b> :	£ 8,915,046		
SEPARATE ACCOUNTS—continued.			anish a sheet								
WAR EXPENSES ACCOUNT—continued. New Zealand Loans Act, 1908—continued. Public Revenues Amendment Act, 1914,	1,935,164*	:	1,935,164 8 2	2 31 Mar.,	1959+	:	:	:	95,919	1 June and 1 Dec.	* Balance of £2,067,411, Im-
sec. 8 (War Expenses)  Public Revenues Amendment Act, 1915  sec. 5 (War Expenses)	7,587,474‡ 2,093,750	: :	$\left\{ \begin{matrix} 7,587,473 & 18 & 6 \\ 2,090,000 & 0 & 0 \\ 3,750 & 0 & 0 \end{matrix} \right.$	6 31 Mar., 0 1 Feb., 0§ 1 Feb.,	1929 1929 1929	5,093,750	 31 Mar., 1925	:44	376,085 83,600 150	1 June ,, 1 Dec. 1 Feb. ,, 1 Aug. 1 Feb. ,, 1 Aug.	perial Government Advances funded in terms of sec. 8, Finance Act, 1922. Details of original loan astunded shown
War Purposes Loan Act, 1917, and War Purposes Loan Act, 1917 (No. 2)	5,345,780	:	555,300 0 C 555,300 0 C 13,000 0 C 137,530 0 C			5,345,780	31 Mar., 1925	4 0 24	22,212 780 7,220 4,659	and	m b1 [rt. 11], 1921-22. Unpresented. † Approximately.
Finance Act, 1917, sec. 68	4,521,038	;	4,515,065 0 0 21,300 0 0 4,521,038 7 1	0 15 Nov., 0 15 Nov., 1 31 Mar.,	$\begin{array}{c}   & 1938 \\   & 1927 \\   & 1959 \\   & 1927 \end{array}$	:		<b>4</b> .℃ : €	203,177 $\dot{2}\dot{2}$ , 092	May ,, 15 June and 1	Unpresented.
New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act,	12,750,019	:	25,312 79,390 900 951,010 2,810 9,941,019 73,850	0 1 Sept., 0 15 Feb., 0 15 Aug., 0 15 Nov., 0 15 Nov., 0 1 Sept.,		×12,750,019	31 Mar., 1925		3,573   49,928 49,928 447,346 3,693	and 1 ", 15 ", 15 ", 15 ", 15	† Balance of £8,105,992, Imperial Government Advances funded in terms of sec. 8, Finance Act, 1922. Details of original loan as funded shown in B1 [Pt.
(Available for Death Duties)	377,980	:	$\left\{\begin{array}{c} 1,675,230 & 0 & 0 \\ 2,450 & 0 & 0 \\ 371,430 & 0 & 0 \\ 4,100 & 0 & 0 \end{array}\right.$	0 1 Sept., 0 15 Aug., 0 15 Nov., 0 1 Sept.,	$\begin{pmatrix} 1941 \\ 1933 \\ 1938 \\ 1941 \\ \end{pmatrix}$	$\begin{cases} 377,980 \end{cases}$	31 Mar., 1925	2242	87,950 129 16,714 215	1 Mar. ,, 1 Sept. 15 Feb. ,, 15 Aug. 15 May ,, 15 Nov. 1 Mar. ,, 1 Sept.	II), 1921-22.  § Issued to cover expenses of redemption.    Issued to cover expenses of the cover expenses of
New Zealand Consolidated Stock, 1935/45	510,992	:	$\left\{\begin{array}{ccc} 500,000 & 0 & 0 \\ 10,991 & 13 & 3 \end{array}\right.$	$\begin{array}{c c} 0 & 1 \text{ July,} \\ 3 \parallel & 1 \text{ July,} \end{array}$	1945	$\}$ 510,992	31 Mar., 1925	\{5	25,000	1 Jan. ,, 1 July. 1 Jan. ,, 1 July.	Taising toans.  ¶ Balance of £4,830,000, Imperial Government Advances funded in terms of
Total War Expenses Account		71,970,636				!					sec. 8, Finance Act, 1922.
Carried forward	238,110,351	238,110,351	238,110,350 13 1	:	7_	186,059,312	•	:	10,568,169		funded shown in B1 [Pt.